

Whitepaper CEUX Coin

1. Introduction

CEUX Coin is an innovative meme coin inspired by the speed of light and the rapid spread of information in the digital world. This token is designed to unite the community, develop the blockchain ecosystem, and provide users with the opportunity to be part of a new trend. Unlike traditional cryptocurrencies,

The mission of CEUX Coin is to create a token that reflects the high-speed nature of the internet while also offering long-term sustainability.

2. Key Token Features

Token Name: CEUX Coin

• Ticker: CEUX

• **Blockchain:** BNB Smart Chain (BSC)

• Token Standard: BEP-20

• **Total Supply:** 299,792,458 CEUX (reflecting the speed of light in m/s)

Additional Emission: NoneTransaction Taxes: 0%

• Smart Contract Verified: Yes

• **Contract:** 0xdf5dD20a36fcBB159ECb58F4d5d4F4D928c6853B

3. Mission and Vision

Meme coins are not just a joke but a powerful tool for creating engaged communities and new economic models. CEUX Coin brings together enthusiasts of speed, technology, allowing everyone to be part of the future of digital assets. The vision is to establish a self-sustaining ecosystem where memes, blockchain, and community governance merge into a single, dynamic entity.

By leveraging the power of blockchain transparency and decentralized governance, CEUX Coin aims to become a symbol of rapid innovation. The token will be used not only as a store of value but also as a medium for digital expression, allowing users to participate in viral campaigns, NFT creations, and collaborative community projects.

4. Tokenomics

CEUX Coin is designed with fair distribution and long-term sustainability. The tokens will be distributed as follows:

• **Community:** 70% (available for purchase and trading)

• **Liquidity:** 15% (locked for stability)

- Marketing and Development: 10% (for promotion and partnerships)
- **Team and Development:** 5% (for project support)

5. Roadmap

Q2 2025

- Initial marketing campaigns and community engagement
- Formation of an early supporter community

Q2 2025

- Collaborations with influencers and bloggers
- NFT collection release featuring community-created memes

Q3 2025

- Further listings and strategic partnerships
- Implementation of governance mechanisms allowing token holders to vote on project direction

Q4 2025

- Ecosystem development (NFTs, P2E games)
- Establishing brand partnerships with content creators
- Continuous evolution based on community input and emerging trends

6. Security and Transparency

Security and transparency are at the core of CEUX Coin's foundation. Every aspect of the project is built with investor trust in mind:

- Smart contract audited and verified to ensure reliability and security.
- No hidden fees or taxes ensuring a fair and open ecosystem.

7. Conclusion

By combining blockchain technology with the limitless potential of internet culture, CEUX Coin is poised to be a leader in the next generation of digital assets.

Join the community, be part of the revolution, and let's take CEUX Coin to the speed of light!